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PICTORIAL HEROES _ - °GEORGE SQUARED (1919 — 1990) R
SCHEDULE — November 1989 — March 1990
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Monday 19 - Tuesday 20 Feb —~ discuss ideas with production team v
i

View archive material in evenings
Wednesday 21 Feb - Flag organised
Thursday 22 Fe?" - Audition Artistes — ,@hm M?

— ('—-'____ —— L
Friday 23 Feb ~ Storyboard Finalised
Mondag 26 Feb - Camera & sound recce @ George Square

Grip?
Tuesday 27 Feb - Shootdays scheduled?????77?
Wednesday 28 - Shooting script Finalised & ideas
Thursday 1 March - Meeting with props/wardrobe/make-up
Rt (oo
Hﬁgoqggxfg_:_Thutsdayna_Mgggh - Select Costumnes
= General pre-production { f},s¢J ¢
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Thursday 8 March - Check props/wardrobe Wf? -wi
Lﬁfriday 9 March - Finalise shot list
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Monday 12 March SHOOT GEORGE SQUARE
Tuesday 13 March " " "
Wednesday 14 March " " "

Rostrum — 2 hours [ = “Ka-§ gagh

Thursday 15 March
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Friday 16- Sunday 18 March View Material
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2 machine offline : ;% i
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riday 30 March - Sunday 1 April - 3 machine offline @ D. of .J.
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Tuesday 3 April --—8X%-treatment—in—studio [~ 4 Hes
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